lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

Il'Pandalib

2017 s£ 07 B F#l
HEARBIT RS

Pandalib Inc.
www.pandalib.com

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved


http://www.pandalib.com/

lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

75~

EREB 5 A = < OO 6
T B = - OO 7
IETBABALTEBE oottt ettt sttt e st 8
LA TR = - TSN 9
Y2 O 11
BT EEHEZ oot 11
LS TP 13
g - b 11 o OO 14
= OO 17
D s 1 OO OO 17
BRI THI 30 vttt ettt e et n e e se s 17
B L= (= i OO 18
T =S (= 1 OO 18
LS = 1 L A OO 19
LS e Y L OO TP 20
B 1 P ] OO 22
A )L 2 OO 23
S e K OO 24
L7 [OOSR 24
G - LT v OO O 24
a1 O OO TN oo 25
BELTIEBIIY <ottt ettt ettt nans 25
G-I Y 2 OO 25
G- a5 i OO 26
R PO 28
B 7 L SO OO 30
N < OO 31
TR I B oottt sttt e e 32

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

—. THHRR

2017 £ 7 A, FHAELZEREE 9309 T, HEHN 1667281.8 T, RXHHH
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3R /Apple. % X/HUAWEL, /NE/MI, H$3ER/Apple HEEH KT, A2 T 505060.7
TG, AEHBERENE, B2C W EE LY 89.3%,C2C W EE SN 10.7%; HHX
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MEZEHEEHL TOP20 &M (FH)

200

180 174.9

R 142.0

140 126.7

120

100

80

60 47.4

40

\ 257189183183177154148129128102 F===—xuiee=—

0 IIIII..III-- -
<

=
A 0 e 4 b ‘—) NN
6\ L O F £ 0
X 7 > \"J \ \ c,° &
\O & <\\ QQ\ =

é * ) \ R
X @ NIy éy\ @

o

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

MAZTETEXRAHERESW

10.74%

89.26%

mB2C mC2C

& FEHEHHAL TOP20 & (FT)

600000

505060.7
500000
400000
300000

200000

100000

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

METEREHEE S

7.41% OlKEEEG

10.21%

41.91%
10.74%

28.79%

B GURFER MR mEE w50 mE S w5 )E mESREL w2 m T [

MEFEHFH A

33.22%

66.78%

sy ek

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

—. B

SRR Sy

MEFTEHEERWESE (FH

1400
11711

1200 1100.1

1000 930.9
853.7 809.5 803.4 849.7 844.3

800 - 737.3

600 -

400 -

200 -

0
é&$ é&g égsgx & ?x 'f% @Qf% @Qfé §® @Qfé @Qéé ééfé
@”@”@"’@b@»@@@@@@&

MEZTEHEHRWESE (T

2500000 2370907.7

1938038.1 /\
2000000
1657281.8
/\( 1548869.1 / \
s Samegy gl
92A7.7

1258250.2
11112039 1> 1 s0m9ad6 8
1000000
500000
O T T T T T T T T T T T 1
R S N S S S S S
R HEE GitD WEB i) BB Go)
2017 467 A 930.9 1667281.8 1791

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved




lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

2017 %6 A 1171.1 2370907.7 2024.6
2017 £ 5 A 737.3 1179247.7 1599.3
2017 %4 H 844.3 1548869.1 1834.5
2017 £ 3 A 849.7 1407813.9 1656.8
2017 %2 H 803.4 1258250.2 1566.1
2017 £ 1 H 809.5 1388466.8 1715.2
2016 4F 12 H 853.7 1372160.5 1607.4
2016 £ 11 H 1100.1 1938038.1 1761.6
2016 £ 10 H 724.7 1049496.8 1448.1
2016 £ 9 H 765 1034218.8 1351.9
2016 £ 8 H 894 1111201.9 1243
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